
TO SWINT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/24/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 738

ANGELA RAIFORDDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 123.021

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.03AM IN - BUS SHOP 06:25 AM
123.00E589 RAINTREE DR 06:52 AM
123.007RAVEN DR & BRAMBLE CT 06:53 AM
123.0648874 RAVEN DR 06:55 AM
123.00ARAVEN DR & NORTHCREST DR 06:56 AM
123.002NORTHCREST DR & SUMMERCHASE DR 06:57 AM
123.008GREYSTONE RD & FIELDSTONE DR 07:00 AM
123.00JFIELDSTONE DR & SADDLEWOOD DR 07:01 AM
123.00I0SADDLEWOOD DR & OVERLOOK CT 07:04 AM
123.00HRAVEN DR & COUNTRY LANE DR 07:05 AM
123.00G545 COUNTRY LANE DR 07:07 AM
123.000SCHOOL:  SWINT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:20 AM



FROM SWINT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/24/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 738

ANGELA RAIFORDDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 123.121

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.02Deadhead - AM OUT - BUS SHOP 01:40 PM
@CP.15PM IN - BUS SHOP 01:40 PM
123.000SCHOOL:  SWINT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
123.00E589 RAINTREE DR 02:31 PM
123.007RAVEN DR & BRAMBLE CT 02:32 PM
123.00HRAVEN DR & COUNTRY LANE DR 02:33 PM
123.0648874 RAVEN DR 02:35 PM
123.00ARAVEN DR & NORTHCREST DR 02:36 PM
123.002NORTHCREST DR & SUMMERCHASE DR 02:37 PM
123.008GREYSTONE RD & FIELDSTONE DR 02:39 PM
123.00JFIELDSTONE DR & SADDLEWOOD DR 02:42 PM
123.00I0SADDLEWOOD DR & OVERLOOK CT 02:43 PM
123.00G545 COUNTRY LANE DR 02:45 PM



TO SWINT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/24/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 741

MELISSA MCCRAYDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 123.004

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

123.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  SWINT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:05 AM
123.00TKENDRICK RD & NICOLE CT 07:15 AM
123.016TUDOR DR & WEBSTER LN 07:18 AM
123.015TUDOR DR & ESSEX DR 07:19 AM
123.014ESSEX DR & SAXON CT 07:20 AM
123.013KENDRICK RD & HUNTINGTON DR 07:22 AM
123.000SCHOOL:  SWINT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:30 AM



TO SWINT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/24/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 741

MELISSA MCCRAYDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 123.020

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.04AM IN - BUS SHOP 06:23 AM
123.009AVALON DR & AVALON WAY 06:47 AM
123.059AVALON DR & TAYLOR RD 06:49 AM
123.019KENDRICK RD & BOWEN CT 06:53 AM
123.00UKENDRICK RD & CRISTI CT 06:54 AM
123.053SUSAN LN & PINELAND DR 06:55 AM
123.052MATTHEW LN & SUSAN LN 06:56 AM
123.003KENDRICK RD & KENDRICK CT 06:59 AM
123.047QUEENS DR & ROYCE DR 07:00 AM
123.000SCHOOL:  SWINT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:05 AM



FROM SWINT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/24/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 741

MELISSA MCCRAYDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 123.104

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

123.047Deadhead - QUEENS DR & ROYCE DR 02:39 PM
123.000SCHOOL:  SWINT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:45 PM
123.00TKENDRICK RD & NICOLE CT 02:59 PM
123.016TUDOR DR & WEBSTER LN 03:01 PM
123.015TUDOR DR & ESSEX DR 03:03 PM
123.014ESSEX DR & SAXON CT 03:04 PM
123.013KENDRICK RD & HUNTINGTON DR 03:05 PM



FROM SWINT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/24/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 741

MELISSA MCCRAYDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 123.120

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.02Deadhead - AM OUT - BUS SHOP 08:54 AM
@CP.02PM IN - BUS SHOP 01:41 PM
123.000SCHOOL:  SWINT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
123.009AVALON DR & AVALON WAY 02:28 PM
123.059AVALON DR & TAYLOR RD 02:29 PM
123.019KENDRICK RD & BOWEN CT 02:33 PM
123.00UKENDRICK RD & CRISTI CT 02:34 PM
123.053SUSAN LN & PINELAND DR 02:35 PM
123.052MATTHEW LN & SUSAN LN 02:36 PM
123.003KENDRICK RD & KENDRICK CT 02:37 PM
123.047QUEENS DR & ROYCE DR 02:39 PM



TO SWINT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/24/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 771

FRED BARKSDALEDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 123.001

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

123.024GOSWELL DR & WALWORTH CT 06:53 AM
123.023REGENT ST & GOSWELL DR 06:54 AM
123.022PORTLAND PL & REGENT ST 06:55 AM
123.026GOSWELL DR & REGENT ST (N) 06:56 AM
123.018GOSWELL DR ,30238 & WOBURN ST ,30238 06:58 AM
123.036PEARTREE LN & AVALON WAY 07:01 AM
123.034PEACHTREE DR & PEACHTREE LN 07:02 AM
123.037PEARTREE LN & PEARTREE TERR 07:03 AM
123.030AVALON WAY & WILLOWS TERR 07:06 AM
123.000SCHOOL:  SWINT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:15 AM



FROM SWINT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/24/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 771

FRED BARKSDALEDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 123.101

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.02Deadhead - AM OUT - BUS SHOP 01:41 PM
@CP.02PM IN - BUS SHOP 01:41 PM
123.000SCHOOL:  SWINT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
123.024GOSWELL DR & WALWORTH CT 02:36 PM
123.023REGENT ST & GOSWELL DR 02:36 PM
123.022PORTLAND PL & REGENT ST 02:37 PM
123.026GOSWELL DR & REGENT ST (N) 02:38 PM
123.018GOSWELL DR ,30238 & WOBURN ST ,30238 02:39 PM
123.036PEARTREE LN & AVALON WAY 02:41 PM
123.034PEACHTREE DR & PEACHTREE LN 02:43 PM
123.037PEARTREE LN & PEARTREE TERR 02:45 PM
123.030AVALON WAY & WILLOWS TERR 02:47 PM



TO SWINT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/24/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 775

BESSIE DAVISDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 123.009

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.02AM IN - BUS SHOP 06:21 AM
123.0068833 THOMAS RD 06:47 AM
123.00FTHOMAS RD & OAK TRACE CT 06:48 AM
123.020THOMAS RD & CHERI PL 06:49 AM
123.00DRAVEN DR & SUNSET DR 06:52 AM
123.00CRAVEN DR & RAVEN CT 06:53 AM
123.00BRAVEN DR & SADDLEWOOD DR 06:54 AM
123.00RWESTMINSTER LN & WELLINGTON WAY 06:59 AM
123.00WELLINGTON WAY & CHATHAM TR (BACK) 07:00 AM
123.029CHATHAM TR & NICHOLSON DR 07:01 AM
123.00PNICHOLSON DR & WELLINGTON WAY 07:02 AM
123.000SCHOOL:  SWINT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:15 AM



FROM SWINT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/24/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 775

BESSIE DAVISDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 123.109

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.02Deadhead - AM OUT - BUS SHOP 01:40 PM
@CP.02PM IN - BUS SHOP 01:41 PM
123.000SCHOOL:  SWINT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
123.0068833 THOMAS RD 02:29 PM
123.00FTHOMAS RD & OAK TRACE CT 02:29 PM
123.020THOMAS RD & CHERI PL 02:30 PM
123.00DRAVEN DR & SUNSET DR 02:32 PM
123.00CRAVEN DR & RAVEN CT 02:33 PM
123.00BRAVEN DR & SADDLEWOOD DR 02:35 PM
123.00RWESTMINSTER LN & WELLINGTON WAY 02:39 PM
123.00WELLINGTON WAY & CHATHAM TR (BACK) 02:40 PM
123.029CHATHAM TR & NICHOLSON DR 02:41 PM
123.00PNICHOLSON DR & WELLINGTON WAY 02:42 PM



TO SWINT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/24/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 783

BRESHAWN ANDERSONDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 123.002

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

123.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  SWINT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 06:56 AM
123.095GLENWOODS DR & BEECHWOOD TRC 07:03 AM
123.0288461 GLENWOODS DR 07:04 AM
123.042GLENWOODS DR & PARK RIDGE LN 07:05 AM
123.0568651 GLENWOODS DR 07:06 AM
123.00QPLUMTREE DR & PEACHTREE DR (S) 07:07 AM
123.021PLUMTREE DR & PEACHTREE DR (N) 07:09 AM
123.005PARK RIDGE LN & GLENWOODS TERR 07:11 AM
123.0178319 GLENWOODS TERR 07:12 AM
123.083GLENWOODS DR & GLENWOODS TERR (NORTH) 07:13 AM
123.000SCHOOL:  SWINT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:23 AM



TO SWINT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/24/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 783

BRESHAWN ANDERSONDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 123.003

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.02AM IN - BUS SHOP 06:09 AM
123.00KWESLEY PARK DR & MONTGOMERY PL 06:37 AM
123.00LWESLEY PARK DR & CHURCHILL PL 06:39 AM
123.00MWESLEY PARK DR & WESLEY PL 06:42 AM
123.062WESLEY PARK DR & WELLSTON CT 06:44 AM
123.000SCHOOL:  SWINT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:00 AM



FROM SWINT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/24/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 783

BRESHAWN ANDERSONDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 123.102

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.02Deadhead - AM OUT - BUS SHOP 01:40 PM
@CP.02PM IN - BUS SHOP 01:41 PM
123.000SCHOOL:  SWINT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
123.083GLENWOODS DR & GLENWOODS TERR (NORTH) 02:26 PM
123.095GLENWOODS DR & BEECHWOOD TRC 02:27 PM
123.0288461 GLENWOODS DR 02:28 PM
123.042GLENWOODS DR & PARK RIDGE LN 02:29 PM
123.0568651 GLENWOODS DR 02:30 PM
123.00QPLUMTREE DR & PEACHTREE DR (S) 02:31 PM
123.021PLUMTREE DR & PEACHTREE DR (N) 02:32 PM
123.005PARK RIDGE LN & GLENWOODS TERR 02:34 PM
123.0178319 GLENWOODS TERR 02:35 PM



FROM SWINT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/24/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 783

BRESHAWN ANDERSONDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 123.103

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

123.017Deadhead - 8319 GLENWOODS TERR 02:37 PM
123.000SCHOOL:  SWINT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:44 PM
123.00KWESLEY PARK DR & MONTGOMERY PL 02:56 PM
123.00LWESLEY PARK DR & CHURCHILL PL 02:57 PM
123.00MWESLEY PARK DR & WESLEY PL 02:58 PM
123.062WESLEY PARK DR & WELLSTON CT 03:01 PM



TO SWINT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/24/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 896

RONDA WILLIAMSDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 123.007

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.16AM IN - BUS SHOP 06:22 AM
123.001SPUR 138 & MAGNOLIA CIR@ TARA BRIDGE APTS 06:39 AM
123.00V8263 KENDRICK RD 06:45 AM
123.049ATTLEBORO DR & MARLBOROUGH DR 06:46 AM
123.048ATTLEBORO DR & HANOVER DR 06:47 AM
123.054ATTLEBORO DR & SCOBY CT 06:49 AM
123.0258131 ATTLEBORO DR 06:50 AM
123.027ATTLEBORO DR & QUEENS DR 06:52 AM
123.000SCHOOL:  SWINT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:00 AM



TO SWINT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/24/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 896

RONDA WILLIAMSDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 123.022

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

123.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  SWINT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:01 AM
123.044ROYCE DR & DARWIN DR 07:06 AM
123.051DUNELLEN LN & HAVER DR 07:08 AM
123.033HAVER DR & VALLEY BLUFF 07:10 AM
123.012SANDPIPER LN & MOUNTAIN PASS 07:13 AM
123.011PALISADES PT & CANYON FORGE 07:14 AM
123.0438365 HOLLOWBROOK DR 07:16 AM
123.010WILLOWS WAY & HOLLOWBROOK DR 07:17 AM
123.032WILLOWS WAY & WILLOWS CT 07:19 AM
123.040DUNELLEN LN & LIBBY LN 07:20 AM
123.000SCHOOL:  SWINT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:29 AM



FROM SWINT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/24/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 896

RONDA WILLIAMSDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 123.107

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.02Deadhead - AM OUT - BUS SHOP 01:40 PM
@CP.04PM IN - BUS SHOP 01:40 PM
123.000SCHOOL:  SWINT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
123.001SPUR 138 & MAGNOLIA CIR@ TARA BRIDGE APTS 02:23 PM
123.00V8263 KENDRICK RD 02:29 PM
123.049ATTLEBORO DR & MARLBOROUGH DR 02:30 PM
123.048ATTLEBORO DR & HANOVER DR 02:31 PM
123.054ATTLEBORO DR & SCOBY CT 02:33 PM
123.0258131 ATTLEBORO DR 02:33 PM
123.027ATTLEBORO DR & QUEENS DR 02:35 PM



FROM SWINT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/24/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 896

RONDA WILLIAMSDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 123.122

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

123.027Deadhead - ATTLEBORO DR & QUEENS DR 02:35 PM
123.000SCHOOL:  SWINT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:40 PM
123.044ROYCE DR & DARWIN DR 02:52 PM
123.051DUNELLEN LN & HAVER DR 02:53 PM
123.033HAVER DR & VALLEY BLUFF 02:55 PM
123.012SANDPIPER LN & MOUNTAIN PASS 02:56 PM
123.011PALISADES PT & CANYON FORGE 02:57 PM
123.0438365 HOLLOWBROOK DR 02:58 PM
123.010WILLOWS WAY & HOLLOWBROOK DR 02:58 PM
123.032WILLOWS WAY & WILLOWS CT 02:59 PM
123.040DUNELLEN LN & LIBBY LN 03:00 PM


